186
DWHOSEB
HWHOSE
VSAW159
WRILT
Hose type DWHOSEB
Temperature resistant between -5 and + 65  ºC
This hose is made of transparent PVC with spiral inlay and is suitable for

Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure
(bar)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Roll
length
(m)
HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
DWHOSE10B 10 16 0,16 7 20 30 HCS12
DWHOSE12B 12 18 0,18 7 25 30 HCS12
DWHOSE16B 16 22 0,24 6 35 30 HCS20
DWHOSE19B 19 26 0,32 5 50 30 HCS20
DWHOSE25B 25 33 0,53 5 60 30 HCS32
DWHOSE28B 28 36 0,57 4,5 66 30 HCHDS034 HCS32
DWHOSE30B 30 38 0,60 4,5 70 30 HCHDS037 HCS32
DWHOSE32B 32 40 0,56 4,5 75 30 HCHDS040 HCS40
DWHOSE35B 35 44 0,73 4 80 30 HCHDS043 HCS40
DWHOSE38B 38 47 0,80 4 90 30 HCHDS047 HCS40
DWHOSE40B 40 49 0,87 3 95 10 HCHDS047 HCS40
DWHOSE45B 45 55 1,10 3 105 10 HCHDS055 HCS50
DWHOSE50B 50 60 1,20 3 125 10 HCHDS059 HCS50
Type Internal
Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)